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UTKAL DIVAS 01.04.25 TUE

LUNAHAR LUNAHAR AWC- 3 & 5 AWC 916/918 9 72 43 29 39 33 72 9348452482/6371216545
8280411695/69
3

02.04.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 03.04.25 THU

BALIA BALIA AWC & BALABHPUR AWC 902/907 24 76 34 42 37 39 76 9438809745       6370977736
8280411756  
/757

04.04.25 FRI

SATYAVAMAPUR KGNM TRUST ASHRAM 30 41 41 9937537368 05.04.25 SAT

SUNDAY 06.04.25 SUN

CHANDRADEIPUR CHANDRADEIPUR 3 & LUNAHAAR 1 AWC 912/914 12 91 32 59 45 46 91 9040742796   7377695874
8280411698/69
3 07.04.25 MON

CHANDRADEIPUR CHANDRADEIPUR 1 & 2  AWC
2138411910/91
145

10 89 45 44 40 49 89 9040742796       7377695874
8280411843/63
70800378

08.04.25 TUE

PMSMA 09.04.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
10.04.25 THU

LUNAHAR LUNAHAAR 2 & LUNAHAAR  4 AWC 915/917 10 84 27 57 33 51 84 6372177067   9658187496
8280411696/69
4

11.04.25 FRI

KALYANPUR KALYANPUR AWC & SAPANPUR AWC AWC 913/926 12 82 38 44 42 40 82 9090695900 & 6371644011
8280411817/81
9 12.04.25 SAT

SUNDAY 13.04.25 SUN

MAHABISUVA SANKRANTI 14.04.25 MON

MACHHUATI MACHHUATI AWC  &  SISUA AWC AWC 919/927 16 84 27 57 32 52 84 9668865711    7381684281
8280411673  
8280411 820

15.04.25 TUE

RAGHABPUR RAGHABPUR   ,  RAGHABPUR 1 AWC AWC 924/925 10 80 29 51 37 43 80 8018081692  8456079454 8280411837 16.04.25 WED

PURUSOTTAMPUR
PURUSOTTAMPUR   & PURUSOTTAMPUR 1 
AWC

AWC 922/923
20

87 28 59 47 40 87 8117930598    8480975262 8280411820 17.04.25 THU

GOOD FRIDAY
18.04.25 FRI

NAIGUAN NAIGUAN &  NAIGUAN 1 AWC 920/921 12 88 32 56 44 44 88 9178944891   8763083728
8280411699/70
0 19.04.25 SAT

SUNDAY
20.04.25 SUN

GUJJARPUR GUJJARUR 1 AWC 512 38 89 36 53 45 44 89 9348053272 8280411726 21.04.25 MON

CHAMPATI CHAMPATI AWC & AWC-1 AWC 507/508 40 90 34 58 44 46 90 8917240408  9439272626
98615718905   
/707

22.04.25 TUE

ANDEISAHI ANDEISAHI AWC & AWC-1 AWC 501/502 44 84 27 57 46 38 84 9438479555  8598844844 8280411730 23.04.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 24.04.25 THU

GUJJARPUR GUJJARPUR 2 AWC 513 40 90 32 58 45 45 90 8117877025 8280411727 25.04.25 FRI

CHAMPATI GUJJARPUR 3 AWC 514 38 88 28 60 42 46 88 9778152197 8280411726 26.04.25 SAT

SUNDAY 27.04.25 SUN
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FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2025

 MICROPLAN OF CHC SALIPUR  FOR THE YEAR 2025-26
Mobile Health Team-II, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    
Dr. JAYA MISHRA,AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)
Dr.  SK SARAFAT ULLA, AYUSH DOCTOR (Male)
Mrs. SUMAN SINGH (N0)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Pharmasist-Mrs. MANISHA SWAIN

NAME OF THE VILLAGE
DISTANCE FROM ASIGNED 
HQ OF MHT

SCHOOL 
CODE

SCHOOL/AWCNAME OF THE INSTITUTION
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ANDEISAHI BHAIR PUR AWC -1 & 3 AWC 503/505 36 114 71 43 51 63 114 7381511571    7008494031
8280411101/10
3

28.04.25 MON

BHAIRPUR BHAIR PUR AWC -2 & 4 AWC 504/506 38 82 26 56 42 40 82 986172900   8594990339
8280411701/70
2

29.04.25 TUE

CHAMPATI GOPINATHPUR-1 & 4 AWC 522/525 42 87 26 61 44 43 87 9692234486  9348809450
8280411727/72
8

30.04.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
01.05.25 THU

CHAMPATI GOPINATHPUR - 3 & JANUMUNDI AWC 511/515 52 89 32 57 45 44 89 8249456890 & 9338748957 8280411731 02.05.25 FRI

CHAMPATI GOPINATHPUR -2 ,PASCHIMAKACHA  5 AWC 510/524 52 85 25 60 42 43 85 9439255695/6372768536
8280411729/71
7

03.05.25 SAT

SUNDAY
04.05.25 SUN

PASCHIMAKACHHA PASHIMAKACHHA 2&3 AWC 521/522 46 87 29 58 44 43 87 9325318869   8847802169
8280411711/71
7

05.05.25 MON

PASHIMAKACHHA PASCHIMAKACHHA  1& 4 AWC 520/523 45 88 31 57 45 43 88 6371814204  9778743388
9337958768     
63727170040

06.05.25 TUE

MUTARIFA MUTARIFA 1 &2 AWC 516/517 34 90 31 59 47 43 90 9861697358    29348683925 8342070320 07.05.25 WED

MUTARIFA MUTARIFA 3&4 AWC 518/519 36 92 31 61 44 48 92 7538089253    7978484144 8342070320 08.05.25 THU

PMSMA DUTY 09.05.25 FRI

BHATPADA BHATPAADA 1 &NANDOL 5 AWC 807/803 24 84 40 44 45 39 84 9658150798     8339048741
8280411807/80
3

10.05.25 SAT

SUNDAY 11.05.25 SUN

BUDHA PURNIMA 12.05.25 MON

NANDOL NANDOL AWC -3 &4 AWC 214/215 26 88 33 55 45 43 88 9853343407   9668859812
8280411806/80
5

13.05.25 TUE

NANDOL NANDOL 1&2 AWC 212/213 24 90 32 58 46 44 90 9777743995    9692139514
8280411803/80
4

14.05.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 15.05.25 THU

BALISMALA BALISMALA 2 AWC 203 28 89 29 60 44 45 89 7894804657 8280411842 16.05.25 FRI

BHATAPADA BHATPADA &  BHATPADA 2 AWC 205/207 17 88 30 58 46 42 88 6372899300  6371287076 8280411702 17.05.25 SAT

SUNDAY 18.05.25 SUN

PURANA PURANA (MINI),  RAHANGA AWC 226/220 36 80 26 54 38 42 80 9348956203
8280411797  
/821

19.05.25 MON

ALIPUR ALIPUR & ALIPUR MINI AWC AWC 201/224 18 71 25 46 35 36 71 9692538146     9437545688 8280411839 20.05.25 TUE

SOURI SOURI & GANGAPUR MINI AWC 223/225 28 82 25 57 42 40 82 9668116416    9776822832 8018492212 21.05.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 22.05.25 THU

OSADA OSADA  & PATANA AWC 217/218 26 81 28 53 39 42 81 8895261639     9439813426
8280411841  / 
842

23.05.25 FRI

BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR & BASUDEVPUR AWC 202/204 26 84 31 53 43 41 84 7381908183    9438333121
8280411728/82
1

24.05.25 SAT

SUNDAY
25.05.25 SUN

MAHANA MAHANA   , AWC 211 36 80 30 50 40 40 80 9776964344 8280411800 26.05.25 MON

SABITRIAMBASYA
27.05.25 TUE

KISINAPUR KISINAPUR &   KISINAPUR 1 AWC 209/210 30 85 27 58 43 42 85 8144093195   8763415646 8240411724 28.05.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
29.05.25 THU

SARADA SARADA  & SARADA 1 AWC 221/222 25 67 22 45 29 36 67 9348215255    8327794603 8280411840 30.05.25 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2025



PURANA PURANA AWC 219 30 80 25 55 34 46 80 9692235667 8280411797 31.05.25 SAT

SUNDAY 01.06.25 SUN

PRADHANPADA PRADHANPADA AWC & AWC-1 AWC 016/017 44 62 25 37 32 30 62 8260955857   6370247981 8280411788 02.06.25 MON

TRILOCHANPUR TRILOCHANPUR AWC 012 34 60 22 38 31 29 60 8144324828   8280411678 03.06.25 TUE

SINGMAPUR SINGHIMAPUR & SINGHIMAPUR 1 AWC 123/124 24 86 32 54 44 42 86 9337910051    8917442658 8280411686 04.06.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
05.06.25 THU

MAHAJANPUR MAHAJANPUR 1 &2 AWC
21381141011 
/012

35 78 21 57 41 37 78 9348786482    6372996861 8280411710 06.06.25 FRI

ID-UL-ZUHA 07.06.25 SAT

SUNDAY 08.06.25 SUN

PMSMA 09.06.25 MON

MAHAJANPUR MAHAJANPUR  3 &TRILOCHANPUR 1 AWC
21381140013/0
23

30 85 28 57 41 44 85 9861661204   9439064166
8280411058 & 
686

10.06.25 TUE

JAMALPUR JAMALPUR & GOBINDPUR AWC 114/113 30 80 31 49 41 39 80 7735686162  9437554236
8144721809/71
3

11.06.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 12.06.25 THU

SATYABHAMAPUR SATYABHAMAPUR 1 & 2 AWC 020/021 30 91 37 54 45 46 91 6371372927 6371988757 13.06.25 FRI

PAHILIRAJA
14.06.25 SAT

SUNDAY 15.06.25 SUN

PAGA GOPINATHPUR 1&3 AWC
013/213811410
0

42 90 57 33 50 40 90 7682889882  8895424584 8280411785 16.06.25 MON

TRILOCHANPUR TRILOCHANPUR   2 AWC 024 24 62 29 33 32 30 62 9078645228 8280411678 17.06.25 TUE

SATYABHAMAPUR SATYABHAMAPUR  & PURUSOTTAMPUR AWC 019/118 34 72 28 44 37 35 72 8455829026  9853340503
8280411721/7
32

18.06.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
19.06.25 THU

MATHASAHI LN PUR & MATHASAHI AWC 010/015 12 88 35 53 36 52 88 891798536  9348137969
8280411733/73
4

20.06.25 FRI

PAGA GANESWARPUR MINI & BAHUGRAM-2 AWC 074/106 12 66 27 39 30 35 66 8144641939   9853843260
8260523434  
8280411684

21.06.25 SAT

SUNDAY
22.06.25 SUN

MALIHOTA MALIHOTA & GANAPUR AWC 014 34 77 30 47 43 32 77 7978184855/8895527123
8280411787 & 
732

23.06.25 MON

GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR 2 & KULINDO AWC 004/009 34 104 49 55 54 50 104 9437110952/9861351143
NA                      
8280411733

24.06.25 TUE

BAHADULLAPATNA BAHADULLAHPATNA AWC 103 30 85 31 54 36 49 85 7377146501 8280411687 25.06.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
26.06.25 THU

RATHA YATRA 27.06.25 FRI

JAHANGIRABAD JAHANGIRABAD AWC AWC 208 22 65 22 43 34 31 65 8280069177    9776822832 8280411822 28.06.25 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2025



SUNDAY 29.06.25 SUN

ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR & CHAMPAPUR AWC 006/001 46 82 32 50 44 38 82 7064502747  /8763925061
8280411735/8
280411789

30.06.25 MON

BARABODIA BARABODIA AWC & AWC-1 AWC 107/108 28 88 29 59 46 42 88 9556926187   6371808636 NA/8280411710 01.07.25 TUE

ATODA ATODA AWC & AWC-1 AWC 101/102 34 89 35 54 47 42 89    8895212566      8249635517      8763980762 02.07.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 03.07.25 THU

TENTOL TENTOL 1& 3 AWC 125/127 10 75 33 42 35 38 75 9938106231   9937526852 8280411834 04.07.25
FRI

TENTOL TENTOL 2 & BISARPUR AWC 126/109 10 90 31 59 48 42 90 8926212374   7752067423
8280411833 
/835

05.07.25 SAT

SUNDAY 06.07.25 SUN

PATAPUR PATAPUR &  PATAPUR 1  & PATAPUR MINI AWC 117/118/128 33 120 56 64 66 54 120 9853340503 & 8763925261
8280411732 & 
798

07.07.25 MON

BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR 1 AWC 110 30 72 45 27 40 32 72 9078191547 82804111723 08.07.25 TUE

PMSMA 09.07.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 10.07.25 THU

BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR 2  & 4 AWC 112/113 34 84 51 33 42 42 84 9853486283   780913 8280411722 11.07.25 FRI

BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR 3 AWC 111 30 68 40 28 35 33 68 7926969808 8280411723 12.07.25 SAT

SUNDAY 13.07.25 SUN

PURBAKACHHA PURBAKACHHA 1 &2 AWC 119/120 34 96 42 54 54 42 96 6372553379   9692118248
8280411718   
/719

14.-7.25 MON

PURBAKACHHA PURBAKACHHA 3&4 AWC 121/122 32 88 32 56 43 45 88 9439367297 /8249003128
8280411719/21
8

15.07.25 TUE

MADHYAKACHHA MADHYAKACHHA  AWC & AWC-1 AWC 115/116 34 89 31 58 45 44 89 8280313821/8599867622
8280411714/71
5

16.07.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 17.07.25 THU

BAHUGRAM
BAHUGRAM 1  &  BAHADULLAHPATNA 
GOVT PS

AWC/SCHOOL 105 /200101 26 65 25 40 12 12 10 11 10 94 64 S 120 7377125125 8280411685 18.07.25 FRI

SATYABHAMAPUR KGNM TRUST ASHRAM 30 0 43 43 9937537368 19.07.25 SAT

SUNDAY 20.07.25 SUN

BAHUGRAM BAHUGRAM AWC  & SOBHNA  GOVT PS AWC & SCHOOL 34 40 18 22 14 11 13 15 15 99 45 52 108 8917298536 &  9438137969
8280411733 & 
734

21.07.25 MON

BATESWAR BATESWAR & UTTAR BATESWAR AWC AWC 908/928 48 NRS 80 30 24 28 26 54 9090170913       8280964934 22.07.25 TUE

BAHABALPUR BAHABALPUR &  BAHARPADA AWC 901/309 12 87 35 56 45 42 87 8917536740   9348393195
8280411818/83
6

23.07.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
24.07.25 THU

BALISAHI BALISAHI 2&4 AWC 904/906 10 96 25 46 35 34 96 7377260212/7873331915/ 8280411673 25.07.25 FRI

KOTHABADA KOTHABADA  1 AWC AWC 21381141008 16201 46 NRS 82
39 43

54 52 115 9438368016          9348001042 26.07.25 SAT

SUNDAY 27.07.25 SUN

KOTHABADA KOTHABADA AWC & KOTHABADA  GOVT PS AWC & SCHOOL 21381141007 16202 46 68
30 38 10 10 12 10 10 32 50 51 120

9438368016     9861012431 9348001042 28.07.25 MON

TRILOCHANPUR TRILOCHANPUR GOVT UPMES SCHOOL 16302 34 NRS 21 23 15 31 30 205 158 147 205 891758112 29.07.25 TUE

TRILOCHANPUR
TRILOCHANPUR GOVT UPMES & JAGULAI 
GOVT HS

SCHOOL 16301 36 NRS 10 10 10 40 50 201 89 112 201 9777356789 30.07.25 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY-2025



REFERRAL DAY
31.07.25 THU

BANAHARA BANAHARA GOVTHS SCHOOL 08701 14 NRS 15 17 17 18 18 19 19 16 200 100 100 200 9437264110 01.08.25 FRI

BALISAHI BALISAHI 1&3 AWC 903/905 12 91 48 43 42 49 91 9658114644/ 8280411671 02.08.25 SAT

SUNDAY 03.08.25 SUN

BANAHARA 
BANAHARA GOVT HS  &PURBA BANAHARA 
GOVT UPS

SCHOOL 08704 14 NRS 5 4 12 4 5 52 48 146 66 80 146 8093920045 04.08.25 MON

PURUSOTTAMPUR   BRAJASUNDAR GOVT UPS SCHOOL /13401 37 NRS 18 15 14 13 13 14 14 19 133 53 80 133 9861316324         6370923254 05.08.25 TUE

MATHASAHI
MADAN MOHAN GOVT PS   JAY JAGANNATH 
HS

SCHOOL 02502/04902 48 NRS 11 16 12 9 11 31 32 205 102 103 205 9030408538 06.08.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
07.08.25 THU

KATARPA BALDEV JEE  GOVT HS SCHOOL 04601 24 NRS 15 22 17 21 15 15 144 65 79 144 9556792344 08.08.25 FRI

KATARPA BALDEV JEE  GOVT HS SCHOOL 04601 24 25 23 32 30 144 66 78 144 9556792344 09.08.25 SAT

SUNDAY 10.08.25 SUN

PMSMA 11.08.25 MON

RAISUNGUDA EKRAM RASOOL HS SCHOOL 21121210601 22 NRS 38 41 41 174 62 58 174 9658861188 12.08.25 TUE

RAISUNGUDA EKRAM RASOOL HS SCHOOL 21121210601 22 NRS 68 54 175 68 52 175 9658861188 13.08.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 14.08.25 THU

INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.25 FRI

RAISUNGUDA EKRAM RASOOL HS SCHOOL 21121210601 22 NRS 22 20 23 23 22 175 66 54 175 9861276964        7008732838 8280411832 16.08.25 SAT

SUNDAY 17.08.25 SUN

BAHUGRAM VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21121200212 22 60 60 240 110 130 9437257430 18.08.25 MON

BAHUGRAM VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 00212 22 40 40 40 240 100 140 240 9437257430 19.08.25 TUE

ODASINGH JATRINDRANATH HS SCHOOL 08501 36 NRS 21 21 17 19 18 24 134 69 64 134 9439703163 20.08.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 21.08.25 THU

ODASINGH JATRINDRANATH HS SCHOOL 08501 36 NRS 10 12 11 10 18 `12 13 14 10 10 133 69 64 133 9438809745      6370977736 22.08.25 FRI

ODASINGH JATRINDRANATH HS SCHOOL 08501 36 NRS 31 33 30 28 134 69 65 134 9439703163 23.08.25 SAT

SUNDAY 24.08.25 SUN

REBA REBA GOVT HS SCHOOL 11702 32 NRS 18 20 20 20 20 22 26 20 166 91 75 166 9937224468 25.08.25 MON

REBA REBA GOVT HS SCHOOL 11002 32 NRS 98 90 166 90 76 166 9937224468 26.08.25 TUE

GANESH PUJA 27.08.25 WED

NUAKHAI 28.08.25 THU

REBA ANCHALIKA JR HIGHER SEC SCHOOL COLLEGE 04641 35 NRS 60 60 120 63 57 120 9938061056 29.08.25 FRI

REBA ANCHALIKA JR HIGHER SEC SCHOOL COLLEGE 04641 35 NRS 60 60 120 50 30 80 9938061056 30.08.25 SAT

SUNDAY 31.08.25 SUN

MAHASINGHPUR MAHASINGHPUR  GOVT HS SCHOOL 14502 24 NRS 28 20 20 22 28 250 110 140 250 7205440080 01.09.25 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2025



MAHASINGHPUR
MAHASINGHPUR  GOVT HS 
&MAHASINGPUR GOVT URDU PS

SCHOOL 07501 28 NRS 4 5 6 6 4 31 32 28 125 63 62 125 8763420015 02.09.25 TUE

RK PUR RAMAKRUSHNAPUR HS SCHOOL 11003 6 NRS 20 22 25 17 15 99 64 35 99 9437125008 03.09.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 04.09.25 THU

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMAD 05.09.25 FRI

BAHUGRAM HIGHER SEC SCHOOL BAHUGRAM COLLEGE 21121200241 25 NRS 50 50 100 45 55 100 9938214897 06.09.25 SAT

SUNDAY 07.09.25 SUN

BAHUGRAM HIGHER SEC SCHOOL BAHUGRAM COLLEGE 21121200241 25 NRS 50 50 100 60 40 100 9938214897 08.09.25 MON

PMSMA 09.09.25 TUE

ANDEISAHI ANDEISAHI GOVT UPMES &PS SCHOOL 2302/2301 46 NRS 14 16 15 16 15 15 14 15 120 69 51 120 9438411516     8763929259 10.09.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 11.09.25 THU

PADMAPUR PADMAPUR GOVT HS SCHOOL g 36 NRS 44 58 102 50 52 102 8763082557 12.09.25 FRI

PADMAPUR PADMAPUR GOVT HS SCHOOL 02404 36 NRS 45 43 98 48 50 98 8763082557 13.09.25 SAT

SUNDAY 14.09.25 SUN

SALIPUR SALIPUR GOVT HS SCHOOL 02705 6 NRS 63 57 120- 54 66 120 9439693067 15.09.25 MON

SALIPUR SALIPUR GOVT HS SCHOOL 02705 6 NRS 60 55 55 120 87 83 120 9439693067 16.09.25 TUE

TILIDA TILIDA URDU GOVT PS SCHOOL 08602 36 NRS 11 12 10 14 13 11 10 12 120 55 65 120 9438174998 17.09.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 18.09.25 THU

SARADA SARADA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 14401 25 NRS 7 9 11 10 7 9 6 8 67 30 37 67 9439257214 19.09.25 FRI

JAPAKUDA JAPAKUDA GIRLSHIGDER SEC SCHOOL COLLEGE 04642 32 NRS 60 60 120 0 120 120 6371640032 20.09.25 SAT

SUNDAY 21.09.25 SUN

PADMAPUR PADMAPUR GOVT  UPS SCHOOL 06903 36 NRS 11 12 10 14 13 11 10 12 93 45 48 93 9438844102 22.09.25 MON

CHANDRADEIPUR CHANDRADEIPUR GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21121202701 12 NRS 13 15 15 17 12 13 12 13 110 55 55 110 8323941346 23.09.25 TUE

BALISMALA
BALISMALA   URDU PS & HIRAPUR CENTER 
PS

SCHOOL 13801/10901 36 18 16 20 25 27 106 52 54 106 9937524606     24.09.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 25.09.25 THU

SISUA LAXMINARAYAN HS SCHOOL 04302 NRS 84 32 116 9861316324 26.09.25 FRI

GUJJARPUR GUJJARPUR 1 AWC 0512 38 115 55 65 44 71 115 9348053272 8280411841 27.09.25 SAT

SUNDAY
28.09.25 SUN

MAHA SAPTAMI 29.09.25 MON

MAHA ASTAMI 30.09.25 TUE

MAHANABAMI 01.10.25 WED

GANDHI JAYANTI/MAHA 
DASAMI

02.10.25 THU

NAIGUAN NAIGUAN GOVT  PS & UPMES SCHOOL 07301/01302 12 NRS 18 16 11 14 17 17 14 13 120 56 64 120 9439814316           03.10.25 FRI

SATYABHAMAPUR KGNM TRUST ASHRAM 024 30 17 43 43 9438485411 8280411727 04.10.25 SAT

SUNDAY 05.10.25 SUN

RAMESWARA
  UCHHADIHA GOVT PS&  MUNDALO  GOVT 
PS

SCHOOL
11601/12001/117
01

52 NRS 10 11 10 12 11 17 11 13 14 11 110 50 60
110

8763803216      9438384293 06.10.25 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2025



KUMARPURNIMA 07.10.25 TUE

ALIPUR ALIPUR UGMES & ALIPUR AWC SCHOOL &AWC 201 13701 12 NRS 40 18 22 7 8 12 10 11 9 9 9 75 55 60 115 6370028793    9692538146 8280411839 08.10.25 WED

PMSMA DUTY 09.10.25 THU

   TENTOL     ATHAMANIA GOVT UPS,   TENTOL 2 SCHOOL  ,AWC   16201,  0126  15902 NRS 57 27 30 11 14 13 11 14 63 65 55 120 9861532583         8018844054 8280411833 10.10.25 FRI

NAIGUAN NAIGUAN AWC & NAIGUAN-1 AWC 0920/0921 12 88 32 56 44 44 88 9178944891    8763083728
9439064152 & 
8280411700

11.10.25 SAT

SUNDAY 12.10.25 SUN

JAMALPUR    JAMALPUR GOVT PS  &GOBINDPUR AWC SCHOOL &AWC 113 00401 30 NRS 28 10 18 5 6 10 7 10 38 26 30 56 7894875050       9437554236 8280411058 13.10.25 MON

BETEI      BETEI UGHS & JOGENDRA PS SCHOOL 01302/09001 24 NRS 10 12 9 10 13 11 11 10 86 44 42 86 9178902972     9438520168 14.10.25 TUE

SAINPADA    
SAINPADA URDU GOVT PS &SIMALPADA 
URDU GOVT  PS

SCHOOL 09002/09003 28 NRS 10 14 18 9 11 62 30 32 62 9438420640     9040148281 15.10.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 16.10.25 THU

KALYANPUR 
KALYANPUR AWC SAPANPUR AWC SISUA 
AWC

AWC
0913/0926/092
7

12 126 60 66 62 84 126
9090695900   6371644011     
7381684281

8280411817/82
0/819

17.10.25 FRI

PURUSOTTAMPUR PURUSOTTAMPUR & PURUSOTTAMPUR 1 AWC 0922/0118 15 87 28 59 47 40 87 8117930958     9853340503 18.10.25 SAT

SUNDAY 19.10.25 SUN

PASCHIMAKACHA      
SATABATIA GOVT UPS  & 
PASCHIMAKACHHA 3 AWC

SCHOOL &AWC 521/522 02603 46 NRS 47 16 31 21 21 26 68 52 120
9325318869   8847802169, 
9437277830     

8280411717 20.10.25 MON

DIWALI
21.10.25 TUE

SATABATIA       
SATABATIA URDU GOVT PS &  
PASCHIMAKACHHA 1 AWC

AWC / SCHOOL 02604 48 NRS 60 24 36 7 8 11 10 13 49 50 59 109 9777840360 9337958768 22.10.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
23.10.25 THU

KISINAPUR        KISINAPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 14101 20 NRS 18 22 24 18 28 110 54 56 110 9437012473       9776822832 8280411841 24..10.25 FRI

GUJJARPUR GUJJARPUR 2 AWC 0513 40 90 32 58 36 54 90 8117877025 8280411727 25.10.25 SAT

SUNDAY 26.10.25 SUN

BAHARPADA      BAHARPADA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 13201 8 NRS 15 14 18 18 14 13 13 15 120 106 110 120 8249067780 27.10.25 MON

RAMESWARA LBM HS SCHOOL 11601 52 NRS 40 42 43 125 9439367428 28.10.25 TUE

RAMESWARA LBM HS SCHOOL 11601 52 NRS 65 60 125 9439367428 29.10.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
30.10.25 THU

JAHANGIRABAD         
JAHANGIRABAD GOVT PS &  
JAHANGIRABAD AWC

SCHOOL &AWC 0208 14001 24 NRS 95 45 50 4 6 4 5 6 25 60 60 120 637012029           8280079177 8280411822 31.10.25 FRI

GUJJARPUR GUJJARPUR 3 AWC 0514 40 120 36 84 55 85 120 9778152197 8280411726 01.11.25 SAT

SUNDAY 02.11.25 SUN

PIKOLA        PIKOLA PS  & DINABANDHU PS SCHOOL 09102/00901 26 10 9 8 13 14 54 24 30 54 9438341610        03.11.25 MON

BALIA BALLABHAPUR BALIA AWC  BALLABHAPUR AWC AWC 214 22 88 33 55 36 52 88 9853343406 04.11.25 TUE

RASA PURNIMA
05.11.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
06.11.25 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2025



LUNAHAR
LUNAHAR BHUYANSAHI GOVT PS & 
LUNAHAR 5 AWC

 SCHOOL&AWC 0918 02802 9 NRS 33 15 18 9 8 10 11 13 51 42 42 84 9437459890          6371216545 8280411695 07.11.25 FRI

BHAIRPUR BHAIR PUR AWC -2 & 4 AWC 504/506 38 82 26 56 42 40 82 986172900   8594990339
8280411701/70
2

08.11.25 SAT

SUNDAY
09.11.25 SUN

PMSMA 10.11.25 MON

BAHABALPUR        
BAHABALPUR GOVT PS   &   BAHABALPUR 
AWC

SCHOOL &AWC 901 13101 18 NRS 32 14 18 5 4 7 5 5 26 25 33 58 8280853843         8917536740 8280411757 11.11.25 TUE

PATAPUR PATAPUR GOVT UPS /SCHOOL 0126 20 NRS 15 18 13 15 22 26 12 18 53 87 140 9861532583 12.11.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 13.11.25 THU

JAMALPUR
ALIPUR MINI AWC ,JAMALPUR AWC   
GOBINDPUR GOVT PS

SCHOOL &AWC 0224/0114 13702 34 NRS 71 24 47 2 3 1 4 4 14 42 43 85
9437545688    7735686162    
9040882706

8280411839 14.11.25 FRI

GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR 3 AWC & JANUMUNDI AWC AWC 1005/0515 52 89 32 57 45 44 89 8249456890 & 9338748957 8280411731 15.11.25 SAT

SUNDAY 16.11.25 SUN

RODHAPUR RODHAPUR  GOVT  UGMES SCHOOL 00603 2 NRS 15 13 12 14 16 17 15 18 120 72 64 120 9040497685 17.11.25 MON

SINGHIMAPUR         SINGHIMAPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 00501 24 NRS 11 10 9 14 12 56 25 31 56 8339053798 18.11.25 TUE

RAISUNGUDA         
DHUANSAHI GOVT PS & RAISUNGUDA 
GOVT PS & MADHANGA GOVT  PS

SCHOOL
102101/10602/10
501

26 NRS 20 22 28 20 30 120 70 50 120
9777240502    9437154075    
9178627434

19.11.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 20.11.25 THU

OSADA        OSADA GOVT PS  & SOURI GOVT PS   SCHOOL 14201/14501 25 NRS 8 10 12 12 14 44 25 31 56 8895295571     9861404260    8218492212 21.11.25 FRI

CHANDRADEIPUR CHANDRADEIPUR 1 & 2  AWC 0910/0911 10 89 45 44 40 49 89 9938842494       9778078022
8280411843/95
56973973

22.11.25 SAT

SUNDAY 23.11.25 SUN

REBA          KALIKA GOVT PS ,GARUDAPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 04701/04602 30 NRS 11 10 13 12 12 58 27 31 58 7653010915    9668435835 24.11.25 MON

SIDHO ULDIA GOVT UPS & HS SCHOOL 02202 34 NRS 9 8 10 10 11 9 7 10 15 17 106 52 54 106 9438830937 25.11.25 TUE

MAHAJANPUR
MAHAJANPUR GOVT UPS & MAHAJANPUR 
1 AWC

SCHOOL & AWC 0140 05401 34 NRS 35 15 20 8 9 7 9 8 10 12 12 75 54 56 110 9437603372    9348786482 8280411676 26.11.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 27.11.25 THU

RAMESWARA         
SANNYASIPATANA GOVT PS ,BHIMRAJPUR 
GOVT PS,MAHENDRAPUR GOVT PS

SCHOOL 34 NRS 14 16 18 13 14 75 40 35 75 28.11.25 FRI

CHAMPATI CHAMPATI AWC & AWC-1 AWC 0507/0508 40 90 34 58 44 46 90 8917240408    9439272626
9178320170/82
80411707

29.11.25 SAT

SUNDAY 30.11.25 SUN

PATANA PATANA GOVT PS  &UPS  SCHOOL 14301 30 NRS 12 11 9 14 14 20 20 100 60 40 100 7894867984 01.12.25 MON

MUTARIFA
MUTARIFA URDU GOVT PS &MUTARIFA 1 
AWC

SCHOOL&AWC 0516 06901 34 NRS 68 30 38 6 6 7 7 11 37 45 55 105 6370987247     9861697358 8280411704 02.12.25 TUE

PADMAPUR
PADMAPUR GOVT URDU PS ,MUTARIFA 3 
AWC

SCHOOL & AWC 0518 06904 34 NRS 61 22 39 5 8 4 5 5 27 41 47 88 9439505271    7538089253    8280411708 03.12.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
04.12.25 THU

PURBAKACHHA
PURBAKACHHA GOVT PS & 
PURBAKACHHA 3 AWC

SCHOOL &AWC 0121 05104 36 NRS 50 20 30 10 8 10 8 14 50 44 35 100 9439487143     9439367297 8280411719 05.12.25 FRI

ANDEISAHI ANDEISAH I &  ANDEISAHI 1 AWC 0501/0502 44 84 27 57 46 38 84 9438479555    8598844844 8280411730 06.12.25 SAT

SUNDAY 07.12.25 SUN

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2025



PASCHIMAKACHA
PASCHIMAKACHHA GOVT PS & 
PASCHIMAKACHHA 4 AWC

SCHOOL &AWC 0524 02605 36 NRS 42 16 26 12 11 13 12 12 60 50 52 102 9692061281     9778743388 8280411717 08.12.25 MON

PMSMA
09.12.25 TUE

GANGESWAR GANGESWAR ABBAS GOVT  U PS SCHOOL 06501 24 NRS 15 14 13 18 14 17 9 10 110 44 66 110 9938541420 10.12.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY
11.12.25 THU

RAGHABPUR 
RAGHABPUR GOVT PS ,RAGHABPUR & 
RAGHABPUR 1 AWC

AWC / SCHOOL 0924/0925 00802 12 NRS 80 29 51 6 6 5 8 7 20 58 42 100
8895293925    7008608975    
8456079454

8280411837 12.12.25 FRI

BHAIRPUR BHAIRPUR 1  ,3 AWC 0503/0504 36 114 71 43 51 63 114 7381511571    986172900
8280411701/70
2

13.12.25 SAT

SUNDAY 14.12.25 SUN

SATABATIA
SATABATIA GOVT PS ,PASCHIMAKACHHA 5 
AWC,GOPINATHPUR 2

AWC / SCHOOL 0524/510 02602 46 NRS 85 25 60 11 10 12 16 16 65 72 78 150
9861388375    6372768536   
9439255695

8280411729/71
7

15.12.25 MON

DHANUPADA       >
DHANUPADA GOVT PS ,SANKHARISAHI 
GOVT PS 

SCHOOL  08301      08503 08301/08503 34 NRS 11 12 10 15 11 59 34 25 59 9938472701          8455912395 16.12.25 TUE

LUNAHAR LUNAHAR-2 AWC 915 6 65 32 33 30 35 65 6372177067 694
17.12.25 WED

REFERRAL DAY 18.12.25 THU

MUTARIFA MUTARIFA 2,4 AWC 0517/519 38 120 55 75 53 67 120 9348683925    797848 8280411701 19.12.25 FRI

PASCHIMAKACHHA PASCHIMAKACHHA  -2 AWC 510 50 31 19 23 27 50 9439255645 729 20.12.25 SAT

SUNDAY 21.12.25 SUN

CHAMPATI GOPINATHPUR 1   & 4 AWC 0522/0525 42 88 26 62 46 42 88 9692234486    9348809450 8280411728 22.12.25 MON

PURANA RAHANGA ,PURANA (MINI) AWC AWC 0220/0226 34 80 26 54 38 42 80 9348956203     9348956203
8280411821/79
7

23.12.25 TUE

BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR,  BASUDEVPUR AWC AWC 0202/0204 24 84 31 53 43 41 84 9438333121     7381908183
8280411821 & 
987

24.12.25 WED

X MAS HOLIDAY 25.12.25 THU

BHATAPADA BHATAPADA 1   NANDOL5 AWC 0206/0216 36 84 40 44 39 45 84 9658150798    8339048741
8280411807/80
3

26.12.25 FRI

NANDOL NANDOL 1& NANDOL 2 AWC 0212/0213 20 90 32 58 46 44 90 9777743995      9692139514
8280411803/80
4

27.12.25 SAT

SUNDAY
28.12.25 SUN

NANDOL , NANDOL 4 &3 AWC 0214/0215 25 54 32 68 58 42 120 9853343407     9668859812
8280411805/80
6

29.12.25 MON

BHATAPADA BHATAPADA  ,BHATAPADA 2 AWC 0205/0207 36 88 30 58 46 42 88 6372899300      6371287076 8280411802 30.12.25 TUE

MAHANA MAHANA AWC AWC 0211 36 73 28 45 38 48 73 9776964344 8280411800 31.12.25 WED

NEW YEAR 01.01.26 THU

LUNAHAR LUNAHAR AWC- 3 & 1 AWC 916/918 9 102 43 59 48 54 102 9348452482/737769587
8280411695/69
3

02.01.26 FRI

SINGHIMAPUR SINGHIMAPUR ,SINGHIMAPUR 1 AWC AWC 0123/0124 24 86 32 54 44 42 86 9337910051    8917442658 8280411686 03.01.26 SAT

SUNDAY 04.01.26 SUN

PATANA PATANA  AWC , PURANA AWC AWC 0218/0219 34 82 27 55 40 42 82 9439813426    9692235667
8280411842/79
7

05.01.26 MON

SARADA SARADA ,SARADA 1 AWC AWC 0221/0222 25 67 22 45 29 36 67 9348215255    8327794603 8280411840 06.01.26 TUE

ANANTAPUR 
ANANTAPUR GOVT PS  BAIRAGIPADA 
GOVT PS

SCHOOL 06701/11001 54 NRS 17 18 22 24 26 99 45 45 99 6370028793
9178320170 & 
8280411707

07.01.26 WED

REFERRAL DAY 08.01.26 THU

PMSMA 09.01.26 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2026



SATYABHAMAPUR KGNM TRUST ASHRAM  11002 30 NRS 43 43 9438485411 10.01.26 SAT

SUNDAY 11.01.26 SUN

MANITREE JAGULAI  GOVT UPMES SCHOOL 08902 46 NRS 13 12 14 15 14 12 21 19 120 67 53 120 9437154075 8280411729 12.01.26 MON

MANITREE
JAGULAI  GOVT GIRLS  HS & KERANGA 
MANITREE GOVT UPS

SCHOOL 08901 22 NRS 10 12 11 10 12 24 26 105 52 53 105 9439955805 13.01.26 TUE

MAKARSANKRANTI 14.01.26 WED

REFERRAL DAY
15.01.26 THU

KALYANPUR KALYANPUR GOVT PS & UPMES SCHOOL 13301/13351 10 NRS 8 7 8 10 12 9 11 9 74 35 39 74 8895610955     8908545242 16.01.26 FRI

MAHAJANPUR MAHAJANPUR 2,3 AWC AWC 0140/0013 34 78 21 57 41 37 78 6372996861    9861661204
8280411676/67
7

17.01.26 SAT

SUNDAY 18.01.26 SUN

CHANDRADEIPUR
NANKAR GOVT PS & CHANDRADEIPUR 3 
AWC

SCHOOL &AWC 0912 02702 10 49 21 28 7 6 8 8 6 35 43 41 84 9338416860     9040742796 8280411698 19.01.26 MON

BARIGOLA
BARIGOLA URDU GOVT PS & TILIDA  GOVT 
PS

SCHOOL 01001/08602 36 NRS 13 14 12 15 17 71 36 35 71 9438384246      9438174998 20.01.26 TUE

BHATAPADA GOVT UGHS  BHATAPADA SCHOOL 07401 16 NRS 15 12 18 23 18 12 11 11 120 61 59 120 9777819106 21.01.26 WED

REFERRAL DAY 22.01.26 THU

NETAJI JAYANTI 23.01.26 FRI

TRILOCHANPUR TRILOCHANPUR 1 ,TRILOCHANPUR 2 AWC 1023/1024 34 64 25 39 31 33 64 9439064166    9078645228
8280411677/67
8

24.01.26 SAT

SUNDAY 25.01.26 SUN

REPUBLIC DAY
26.01.26 MMON

KASIPUR
KASIPUR GOVT PS ,SUNAKHANDI GOV  PS 
,KASIPUR SUNAKHANDI  GOVT  PS

SCHOOL
01201/10301/01
271

12 NRS 14 15 13 18 20 80 39 41 80
9437012473    9337387300    
9938062841

27.01.26 TUE

TENTOL BISARPUR GOVT PS & BISARPUR AWC SCHOOL &AWC 0109 15801 12 NRS 45 16 29 5 7 8 8 7 45 23 22 90                             7752067423 8280411835 28.01.26 WED

REFERRAL DAY
29.01.26 THU

LUNAHAR BISWANATH GOVT PS &  LUNAHAAR 4 SCHOOL &AWC 0917 02801 10 NRS 56 23 33 11 10 15 14 13 63 60 59 119 9437545713    8658187496 8280411696 30.01.26 FRI

SATYABHAMAPUR SATYABHAMAPUR 2 , PURUSOTTAMPUR AWC 0021 30 72 37 35 28 44 72 6371372927 8598906488 31.01.26 SAT

SUNDAY 01.02.26 SUN

PAGA NARAYAN GOVT.PS / GANESWARMINISCHOOL/AWC 64 2 15 28 25 70 9438023320/8144641939 8280411787 02.02.26 MON

GANGAPUR
GANGAPUR GOVT PS & GANGAPUR MINI 
AWC

SCHOOL &AWC 0225 21913 24 NRS 35 15 20 8 7 9 11 21 81 40 41 81 9853982355       9776822832 8280411841 03.02.26 TUE

MALASASANA
TUNUPUR GOVT PS,MANGALPUR GOVT PS , 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA GOVT PS

SCHOOL 202/201/801 55 NRS 18 17 15 16 12 31 41 72 9938130959 04.02.26 WED

REFERRAL DAY 05.02.26 THU

BISWANATHPUR
BISWANATH PUR GOVT  U PS    BAHUGRAM 
2 

SCHOOL  AWC 00301/00241 26 NRS 44 17 27 9 8 10 11 12 50 45 49 94 9861089078     9938214897 6370844774 06.02.26 FRI

GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR  1 ,GOPINATHPUR 3 AWC 1013/1005 32 90 33 57 50 40 90 7682889882    8895424584
8280411786/78
5

07.02.26 SAT

SUNDAY 08.02.26 SUN

PMSMA 09.02.26 MON

GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR 2  KULINDO AWC 0004/0009 42 104 49 55 54 50 104 9437110952    9861351143 8280411729/ 10.02.26 TUE

MALIHOTA GANAPUR ,MALIHOTA AWC 1002/0014 40 77 30 47 43 32 77 8895527123    7978184855
8280411732/78
7

11.02.26 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2026



REFERRAL DAY 12.02.26 THU

LAXMI NARAYAN PUR LAXMINARAYANPUR   ,MATHASAHI AWC 1010/0211 36 88 35 53 36 52 88 8917298536    9776964344
8280411733/73
4

13.02.26 FRI

TENTOL TENTOL -1 & 3 AWC AWC 0125/0127 11 75 33 42 35 40 75 9938106231    9178310661 8280411834 14.02.26 SAT

SUNDAY 15.02.26 SUN

KISINAPUR KISINAPUR &   KISINAPUR 1 AWC 209/210 30 106 50 56 69 37 106 8144093195   8763415646 8240411724 16.02.26 MON

SATYABHAMAPUR SATYABHAMAPUR AWC & AWC-1 AWC 020/019 30 112 62 50 57 55 112 8455829026/ 9348908010 721/720 17.02.26 TUE

BAHADULLAPATNA BAHADULLAPATNA AWC 103 26 117 70 47 72 45 117 7377146501 687 18.02.26 WED

REFERRAL DAY 19.02.26 THU

BARABODIA BARABODIA AWC & AWC-1 AWC 0107/0108 28 88 29 59 46 42 88 9556926187    6371808636 8280411710 20.02.26 FRI

BALISMALA BALISMALA-2 AWC 203 20 148 75 73 70 78 148 7494804857 842 21.02.26 SAT

SUNDAY 22.02.26 SUN

TRILOCHANPUR TRILOCHANPUR AWC 22 30 57 35 22 30 27 57 8144324828 678
23.02.26 MON

ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR & CHAMPAPUR AWC 0006/0001 46 82 32 50 44 38 82 7064502747     8763925061
8280411735/79
8

24.02.26 TUE

PRADHANPADA PRADHANPADA AWC & AWC-1 AWC 0016/0017 44 62 25 37 32 32 64 8260955857    8260955857 8280411788 25.02.26 WED

REFERRAL DAY 26.02.26 THU

OSADA OSADA AWC &SOURI AWC AWC 0217/0223 26 80 29 31 38 42 80 8895261639    9668116416 8280411841/ 27.02.26 FRI

SISUA ,MACHHUATI  AWC AWC 0922/0919 16 75 28 47 30 45 75 8117930958    9668865711
8280411820/67
3

28.02.26 SAT

SUNDAY 01.03.26 SUN

ATODA ATODA AWC & AWC-1 AWC 101/102 34 89 35 54 47 42 89    8895212566      8249635517      8763980762 02.03.26
MON

DOLAPURNIMA 03.03.26 TUE

HOLI 04.03.26 WED

REFERRALDAY 05.03.26
THU

BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR AWC - 2 AWC 111 26 31 18 13 15 16 31 9078191547 723 06.03.26
FRI

BAHUGRAM BAHUGRAM AWC 104 26 51 29 22 24 27 51 9853494894     07.03.26 SAT

SUNDAY 08.03.26 SUN

PMSMA 09.03.26 MON

BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR AWC - 1 AWC 110 26 68 32 36 30 38 68 6370698901 8280411722 10.03.26 TUE

PURBAKACHHA PURBAKACHHA 2 AWC 120 34 42 18 24 22 20 42 9692718248 6372113379 11.03.26
WED

REFERRALDAY 12.03.26 THU

BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR 3 AWC 112 30 32 16 16 14 18 32 9337245160
722

13.03.26
FRI

BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR  4 AWC 114 30 62 39 23 30 32 62 9078191547 723 14.03.26 SAT

SUNDAY 15.03.26 SUN

PATAPUR PATPUR -1 & 2 AWC 118/128 98 58 40 48 50 98 8917671940/ 7008732838 832 16.03.26 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH-2026



BAHUGRAM  BAHUGRAM 1 AWC 105 26 46 25 21 20 26 46 7377125125 685 17.03.26 TUE

MADHYAKACHHA MADHYAKACHHA  AWC & AWC-1 AWC 115/116 34 89 31 58 45 44 89 8280313821/8599867622
8280411714/71
5 18.03.26 WED

REFERRALDAY 19.03.26 THU

PATAPUR PATAPUR AWC 117 52 25 27 30 22 52 7608807243 831 20.03.26 FRI

EID-UL-FITRA 21.03.26 SAT

SUNDAY 22.03.26
SUN

BAHARPADA BAHARPADA AWC 909 6 55 30 25 27 28 55 8594991676 863 23.03.26
MON

PURBAKACHHA PURBAKACHHA 1 , 4 AWC 119/123 34 81 6372553379   /9778743388 8280411718   
24.03.26

TUE

BATESWAR BATESWAR &  UTTAR BATESWAR AWC AWC 0908/0928 12 84 36 48 36 48 84 9090170913    8280964934
8280411670/76
56958292 25.03.26

WED

RAMNAVAMI 26.03.26 THU

BALISAHI BALISAHI  2,4 AWC 0904/0906 12 81 40 41 44 37 81 7377260212    7381627239 8280411672 27.03.26 FRI

KOTHABADA KOTHABADA   AWC 1008 37 121 72 49 44 46 90 9827965434 9438001042 28.03.26 SAT

SUNDAY 29.03.26 SUN

KOTHABADA    KOTHABADA 1 AWC 1007 46 51 29 22 29 22 51 9438368010 9348081042 30.03.26 MON

BALISAHI BALISAHI 1 , 3 AWC 0903 /0905 91 43 48 42 49 91 9658114644    9658114644 8280411671 31.03.26
TUE

      =       SUNDAY

= GOVT. 
HOLIDAY

= REFERRAL 
DAY

= PMSMA

= NAME OF 
MONTH


